
                           Ways to be involved 
 

 
 

 Take a survey  PlanSurvey.pdf 
      

 Volunteer for a Citizen Advisory Committee Application.pdf  
 

 Attend Meetings and Workshops Kick Off Meetings 
 

 Join our contact list, invite us to your community meetings, civic organization, or to contribute to 
Local Newsletters  email web.gen.plan@co.yavapai.az.us 

 
 Tell friends, neighbors and co-workers 

 
 Follow us on Twitter  

            Go to twitter.com 
1. Click the Sign Up button 
2. Follow the instructions for signing up. 
3. Want text updates of what we are doing? Click the link on the twitter homepage titled “Set up mobile 

notifications”. Alternatively – if you have a smartphone, you may download a twitter application. 
4. Want email updates from Twitter? Click on your screenname in the upper right hand corner, click settings, click 

the notifications tab, and set up your email preferences to your liking.  
5. Receive information about our comprehensive plan process. 

 

Your Comprehensive Plan Update Team       
                                                                                   
Transportation and Growth Areas Steven Mauk, Director steven.mauk@co,yavapai,az,us 928 771-3216
Cost of Development and Land Use Kristy Dargue, Planner kristy.dargue@co,yavapai.az.us 928 442-5415 
Environment and Open Space Tammy Dewitt, Planner tammy.dewitt@co.yavapai.az.us 928 639-6205 
Water and Energy James Gardner, Planner james.gardner@co.yavapai.az.us 928 442-5416
 Nicole Russell, Planner nicole.russell@co.yavapai.az.us 928 442-5633
    
    
Boyce Macdonald Planning and Land Use 

Manager 
boyce.macdonald@co.yavapai.az.us 928 442-5857
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Marlyn Summers Administrative Assistant to t
Director  

marlyn.summers@co.yavapai.az.us 928 771-3216

Joanna Buss Administrative Aide Joanna.buss@co.yavapai.az.us 928-639-6204
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